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	排名
	姓名
	初试成绩
	复试成绩
	总分
	备注

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	外语
	管理综合
	国家
加分政策
	初试成绩（统考总分/3）
	面试
	笔试
	复试成绩（面试成绩×60%+笔试成绩×40%）
	（初试成绩×60%+复试成绩×40%）
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	胡振明
	43
	124
	
	55.67 
	76.00 
	72
	74.40 
	63.16 
	

	2
	夏二磊
	65
	103
	
	56.00 
	未参加复试
	

	3
	闫晓莉
	49
	113
	
	54.00 
	未参加复试
	

	4
	王润雨  
	64
	105
	
	56.33 
	未参加复试
	

	5
	李水珍
	54
	112
	
	55.33 
	未参加复试
	

	6
	李泰
	59
	104
	
	54.33 
	未参加复试
	

	7
	张宇成
	39
	123
	
	54.00 
	未参加复试
	



